Bedford Weaving, Inc.

Product Data Report

Product: Style 1620 Fiber Glass Fabric

Finish: Weave Set

Description: 20 x 20 plain weave fiberglass fabric with weave set finish.

Property
Thickness (in.):
Weight (0z/yd.?):
Fabric Count:

Ends
Picks

Breaking Strength:

Warp (Ibs./in.)
Fill  (lbs./in.)

Finish Level:
%

Yarn:
Warp
Fill

Test Results

.0062

1.930

20
20

105
95

20.400

Specification
.0060 =/-.0010
1.90 +/- 10%
20 +/-1

20 +/-1
Minimum

75
75

18.0-225

G-150 1/0
G-150 1/0

Test Method

ASTM D-1777

ASTM D-1910

ASTM D-3775

ASTM D-146

ASTM D-579

This product is manufactured to meet the requirements of ASTM D-1668 Type IlI.



