## **Bedford Weaving, Inc.**

## **Product Data Report**

**Product:** Style 1620 Fiber Glass Fabric

Finish: Weave Set

Description: 20 x 20 plain weave fiberglass fabric with weave set finish.

Test Results	Specification	Test Method
.0062	.0060 =/0010	ASTM D-1777
1.930	1.90 +/- 10%	ASTM D-1910
20	20 +/- 1	<b>ASTM D-3775</b>
20	20 +/- 1	
	Minimum	
105	75	ASTM D-146
95	75	
20.400	18.0 - 22.5	ASTM D-579
	G-150 1/0	
	G-150 1/0	
	.0062 1.930 20 20 105 95	.0062

This product is manufactured to meet the requirements of ASTM D-1668 Type III.